                      ONCILLA CAMERA LINK
Page 1 of 5 www.activesilicon.com November 2024
ONCILLA MACHINE VISION COMPUTER
Camera Link Frame Grabber System
 Oncilla Industrial PC
 FireBird Camera Link 80-bit Frame Grabber
 RISC based ActiveDMA engine technology
 Ruggedized solution for Machine Vision

 ONCILLA CAMERA LINK
Page 5 of 5 www.activesilicon.com November 2024
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
AS-ONC-1402-24W-1XCLD-A Oncilla Machine Vision Computer – Camera Link
Standard 2024 1402 chassis,
PCIe riser with 2 x8 Slots,
1x AS-FBD-1XCLD-2PE4,
Microsoft Windows 11, ActiveCapture, ActiveSDK.
AS-ONC-220W-PSU Oncilla 220W Mains Power Supply Unit
110/240V AC Input, 24V DC Output Supply including IEC cables for
EU, UK, USA.
Other Oncilla Machine Vision Solutions
AS-ONC-1402-24W-4XCXP-A Oncilla Machine Vision Computer – CoaXPress
Standard 2024 1402 chassis,
PCIe riser with 1 x16 Slot (inc. PEG connector) + 1 x1 slot,
1x AS-FBD-4XCXP12-3PE8.
Microsoft Windows 11, ActiveCapture, ActiveSDK.
AS-ONC-1402-24W-4XCOF-A Oncilla Machine Vision Computer – CoaXPress over Fiber
Standard 2024 1402 chassis,
PCIe riser with 2 x8 Slots,
1x AS-FBD-4XCOF12-3PE8,
Microsoft Windows 11, ActiveCapture, ActiveSDK.